2023 Chiles Lacrosse Game Schedule

Date Opponent Site
First day of practice 1/23/2023
Preseason 2/6/23 -2/11/23

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Leon Away
Regular Season 2/13/23 -4/5/23
Wednesday, February 15,2023 Lincoln Home
Friday, February 17, 2023 Creekside Home
Saturday, February 18,2023 Niceville Away
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 South Walton Away
Wednesday, February 22,2023 Leon Away
Friday, February 24, 2023 Maclay Away
Friday, February 24, 2023 Providence Away
Tuesday, February 28,2023 Gulf Breeze Home
Thursday, March 2, 2023 Nease Away
Saturday, March 4, 2023 Trinity Catholic  Home
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Maclay Away
Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Oak Hall Home
Friday, March 10, 2023 Spring Break
Sunday, March 19, 2023 Spring Break
Monday, March 20, 2023 Maclay Home
Thursday, March 23, 2023 Bucholtz Away
Saturday, March 25, 2023 Pensacola Catholic Away
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Bishop Moore Away
Thursday, March 30, 2023 Leon Home
Saturday, April 1, 2023 Episcopal Home
Saturday, April 1, 2023 Flagler Palm Coast Home
Monday, April 3, 2023 Lincoln Away
Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Forest Away

\Y

5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M. CST
5:00 P.M.CST
5:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
11:00 A.M.

5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.

Districts April 10,2023 - April 13, 2023

Regional Quarters April 19, 2023
Regional Semis April 26, 2023
Regional Finals April 29, 2023

States 2A May 4, 2023 - May 6, 2023

Varsity

5:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M. CST
7:00 P.M. CST
7:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M. CST
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

*

Senior Night




